
5640 ROSEVILLE RD. SUITE A 
SACRAMENTO, CA 95842

800.430.9298

WWW.RALLYFACTORY.COM



SCREEN PRINTING - EMBROIDERY - CUSTOMIZED ITEMS & MORE



SCREEN PRINTING FUNDRAISING DESIGN

EMBROIDERY APPAREL BANNERS DECALS

STUDENT BODY • BOOK STORE • AVID • BAND

LEADERSHIP • MULTICULTURAL • EVERY 15 MINUTES

SENIORS • CLASSES • STUDENT GOV • LINK CREW

GRAD NITE • YEARBOOK • ATHLETICS • FFA
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RALLY FACTORY OFFERS A VARIETY OF 
IN-HOUSE PRINT SERVICES.

RALLY FACTORY HAS THE CAPACITY TO 
DECORATE HUNDREDS OF ITEMS A DAY.

We provide services such as screen printing, 
embroidery, and tackle twill. We also offer 
specialty prints in 3D, four color process, 
simulated process, foil and glitter. Our turn-
around time is two weeks for most orders.
Rush orders are always welcome. 

Our embroidery department can decorate 
custom logos on many different apparel 
items like hats, polos, jackets and scarves. 

Our turn-around time is two weeks for most 
orders & rush orders are always welcome. 
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MANY TWILL FABRICS, FONTS
& LAYOUTS TO CHOOSE FROM
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Decals, die cuts and bumper stickers, 
along with one way visible window 
wraps are available to our customers. 
Free design services for every order.

RALLY FACTORY OFFERS VINYL DECALS 
IN ALL SHAPES AND SIZES. 
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CAR ACCESSORIES

CUPS & TUMBLERS

FANS

FOAM NOVELTIES

BUTTONS & PINS

PENNANTS

CHEER 

RALLY TOWELS

RALLY POMS

SPIRIT WAVERS

SPORTS BALLS PADDED SEATS

RALLY FACTORY HAS ALL THE ITEMS TO GENERATE SCHOOL SPIRIT
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100% COTTON

50/50 BLEND • PERFORMANCE 

TANKS • LADIES • YOUTH

JUNIORS • TALL • RING SPUN

LONG SLEEVE • SPECIALTY

FASHION
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CREWNECKS • HOODIES

PERFORMANCE • 1/2 ZIP

1/4 ZIP • FULL ZIP • LADIES

YOUTH • JUNIORS

HEAVYWEIGHT
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100% COTTON

PERFORMANCE • LADIES 

YOUTH • JUNIORS • TALL

SWEAT SUIT • SHORTS • MESH

FLANNEL • CHEER • POCKETS

FASHION

HUNDREDS OF 
STYLES AVAILABLE 
ON OUR WEBSITE
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EASY CARE

SILKTOUCH • PERFORMANCE

TURTLENECKS • SWEATERS

WORKWEAR • LADIES

COTTON • YOUTH • TALL

FASHION
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ATHLETIC • FASHION

PIGMENT DYED • SAFETY

CAMOUFLAGE • RACING

FULL BRIM • VISORS • FLEECE

BEANIES • TWILL • CANVAS

LADIES • YOUTH
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BRIEFCASES

MESSENGERS • BACKPACKS

DUFFELS • TRAVEL BAGS

GOLF BAGS • COOLERS

CINCH PACKS • TOTES

SPECIALTY • ROLLING
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SEN210SEN209

SEN214

SEN211

SEN215

SEN212

SEN213 SEN216
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JN200

JN204

JN201

JN205

JN202

JN206

JN203

JN207
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SOPH200

SOPH204

SOPH201

SOPH205

SOPH202

SOPH206

SOPH203

SOPH207
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FR200

FR204

FR201

FR205

FR202

FR206

FR203

FR207
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AVID206

AVID210

AVID207

AVID211

AVID208

AVID212

AVID209

AVID213

AVID214 AVID215 AVID216 AVID217

E V E R G R E E N  H I G H  S C H O O L
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LINK200

LINK204

LINK201

LINK205

LINK202

LINK206

LINK203

LINK207

LINK208 LINK209 LINK210 LINK211
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GRAD207

GRAD211

GRAD208

GRAD212

GRAD209

GRAD213

GRAD210

GRAD214

GRAD215 GRAD216 GRAD217 GRAD218
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LEAD207

GOV203

GOV200

GOV204

GOV201

GOV205

GOV202

GOV206

GOV208 GOV209 LEAD208GOV207

1.800.430.92981.800.430.92982828



BAND123

BAND127

BAND124

BAND128

BAND125

BAND129

BAND126

BAND130

BAND131 BAND132 BAND133 BAND134
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YB203

YB207

YB204

YB208

YB205

YB209

YB206

YB210

YB211 YB212 YB213 YB214
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WILSON
Evolution & Solution
Series Basketball

DEMARINI
CF-Zen, VOODOO,
VOODOO ONE, UPRISING

UNDER ARMOUR
Blur Shin Guards

WILSON
1005 series Football

RAWLINGS
Velo Catcher’s Gear

MIZUNO
Wave Lighting Z3 WILSON

NCAA Forte Fybrid II

UNDER ARMOUR
UA Magnetico Pro FG

CUSTOMIZE ONE OF OUR DESIGN TEMPATES. IT’S THAT EASY!
WE OFFER THE HIGHEST QUALITY CUSTOMIZED APPAREL AVAILABLE. FROM SCREEN PRINTING, 
EMBROIDERY, AND TACKLE TWILL - TO BANNER FUNDRAISERS, WEBSITES, AND MORE. VISIT US 

ONLINE TO FIND OUT WHAT RALLY FACTORY CAN DO TO HELP YOUR SPORTS PROGRAM. 

WILSON
Contour Fit Jerseys 
with Football Pants

UNDER ARMOUR
Team Fury Tanks
Clutch Reversible Shorts

UNDER ARMOUR
Under Armour Fixture 
Uniform

MIZUNO
Volleyball Team Package

UNDER ARMOUR
Classic S/S Jersey
with clean up 
baseball pants

BRUTE
Surge 2 
High Cut Singlet

TEAM WORK
Tempo Track
Singlet with Tempo
Track Shorts

PLAYER PACK
UNDER ARMOUR 
TECH Embossed Tee shirt 
with Micro printed 10” Shorts 

PRODUCT ITEMS
Below are just a few examples of product items we offer. We also 
specialize in a wide range of equipment gear, uniforms, and brands.  

31RALLYFACTORY.COM



WEB SERVICES
Build funds with your own club website - for more information please give us a call.

DESIGN SERVICES
Below are just a few examples of design templates we offer. Our design 
team can customize any of our stock designs using your club name and 
event info.
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CUSTOM COLORS
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